
Day Date Session Time Duration Code Subject Name Paper Title Board Room Candidates

Tuesday 01-Oct-19 AM 10:00-12:00 2h 0508/01 First Language Arabic Reading CAIE R124 5

Tuesday 08-Oct-19 AM 10:00-12:00 2h 0508/02 First Language Arabic Writing CAIE R124 5

Tuesday 15-Oct-19 PM 15:00-17:00 2h 0993/21 English as a Second Language Reading and Writing (Extended) 21 CAIE CR01 5

Thursday 17-Oct-19 PM 15:10-16:00 50m 0993/41 English as a Second Language Listening (Extended) 41 CAIE CR01 5

Monday 21-Oct-19 AM 10:15-12:00 1h 45m 0984/12 Computer Science Paper 12 Theory CAIE R124 2

Tuesday 22-Oct-19 AM 11:00-12:00 1h 0970/62 Biology Alternative to Practical 62 CAIE R124 4

Wednesday 23-Oct-19 AM 10:15-12:00 1h 45m 0984/22 Computer Science Paper 22 Problem-Solving and Programming CAIE R124 2

Wednesday 23-Oct-19 PM 15:00-16:15 1h 15m 0972/41 Physics Theory (Extended) 41 CAIE CR01 3

Thursday 24-Oct-19 AM 11:00-12:00 1h 0971/62 Chemistry Alternative to Practical 62 CAIE R124 5

Friday 25-Oct-19 AM 10:45-12:00 1h 15m 0970/42 Biology Theory (Extended) 42 CAIE CR01 4

Wednesday 30-Oct-19 13:30-15:30 2h Cambridge Admissions Tests ENGAA CR01 1

Monday 04-Nov-19 AM 10:45-12:00 1h 15m 0971/42 Chemistry Theory (Extended) 42 CAIE R124 5

Tuesday 05-Nov-19 PM 15:00-16:00 1h 0972/61 Physics Alternative to Practical 61 CAIE CR01 3

Monday 11-Nov-19 AM 11:15-12:00 45m 0970/22 Biology Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 CAIE R124 4

Wednesday 13-Nov-19 PM 15:15-16:00 45m 0972/21 Physics Multiple Choice (Extended) 21 CAIE CR01 3

Thursday 14-Nov-19 AM 11:15-12:00 45m 0971/22 Chemistry Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 CAIE R124 5

Tuesday 07-Jan-20 AM 12:00-14:00 2h 4MA1/1H Mathematics A Paper 1 Higher Edexcel R124 3

Tuesday 14-Jan-20 AM 12:00-14:15 2h 15m 4EA1/01 English Language A Non-fiction Texts and Transactional Writing Edexcel R124 1

Wednesday 15-Jan-20 AM 12:00-14:00 2h 4MA1/2H Mathematics A Paper 2 Higher Edexcel R124 3

Tuesday 21-Jan-20 PM 16:00-17:30 1h 30m 4EA1/02 English Language A Poetry and Prose Texts and Imaginative Writing Edexcel CR01 1

Please note the following:            

Key Times: candidates must be under supervision at this time. Failure to do so will result in disqualification for that subject.

CAIE Key Times: 12.00 (AM sessions), 16.00 (PM sessions) 

Edexcel I/GCSE Key Times: inclusive from 12.00-13.00 (AM sessions), 16:30-17:30 (PM sessions)

Arrive at your examination at least 20 minutes before the start time. 

Be seated at least 10 minutes before the start time. 

Room R124 is in the Main Building, first floor. CR01 is the roof room of Chequers (Sixth Form)

Candidates must adhere to BSK school uniform rules.

Candidates must have their statement of entry and ID badge for each examination.
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